
№ Име, презиме
Год.

Ражд.
клуб І кръг IІ кръг ІII кръг П. Т. Т. Т.

Класи
ране

кат. 57 кг - А 6 състезатели
А1 Митко Асенов 88 НСА 10974 1st "A" I кръг А1 А2 В1 В2
А2 Петър Петров 99 Шумен 135078 2nd "B"
А3 Атанас Иванов 01 Сливен 124665 II кръг А3 А1 В3 В1
А4 Владимир Дубов 88 Славия-2009 101822 1st "B"

кат. 57 кг - Б 2nd "A" III кръг А2 А3 В2 В3
В1 Микяй Наим 97 Димитровград 10211

В2 Георги Вангелов 93 Русе 102258

В3 Костадин Гуцев 01 ЦСКА 7 състезатели
I кръг А1 А2 А3 А4

кат. 65  кг - А В1 В2
А1 Нехат Комаров 98 НСА 124640 1st "A" II кръг А1 А3 А2 А4
А2 Крум Чучуров 90 Русе 10385 2nd "B" В3 В1
А3 Виктор Михов 02 Сливен 134878 III кръг А1 А4 А2 А3
А4 Вилислав Малинов 01 Левски 134918 1st "B" В2 В3

кат. 65  кг - Б 2nd "A"
В1 Иван Бадавров 00 НСА 113206

В2 Денислав Глинджурски 02 Левски 146471
В3 Сашко Костадинов 02 Левски 1836

1st "A"
2nd "B"

1st "B"
2nd "A"

Финал 3-4

кат.   кг

кат.   кг

кат.  кг
1/2

Финал 1-2

Финал 3-4

Финал 1-2

Финал 3-4

Финал 1-2

 кат.   кг

тотал

1/2

1/2



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Класи
ране

1 Олександър Златов 96 Черн Бс 146104

2 Иван Иванов 97 НСА 145853

3 Велико Люцканов 91 Станка Златева135793

4 Димитър Рандев 00 Сливен 143236

5 Стефан Иванов 92 Русе 10470

6 Петър Владимиров 87 ЦЕ ВТ 113932

7 Рухан Расим 02 Стремци 157736 Repesage A
8 Стилян Илиев 01 Димитровград 124494

9 Мариян Маринов 00 Казанлък 168300

10 Амза Тиракъ 01 ЛС-Глоджево 135021

11 Александър Димитров 95 Шумен 101874

12 Кристиян Пеев 97 НСА 102247

13 Исмаил Помаков 02 Левски 135168

14 Виталий Семков 98 НСА 18358 Repesage B
15 Сергей Бончев 01 Стара Загора 124117

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.      61     кг

тотал
1/8

финал
1/4

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Класи
ране

1 Здравко Димитров 93 МК Шумен
2 Митко Георгиев 99 НСА 135114

3 Мартин Цачев 98 ИП ВТ 114032

4 Делчо Нейчев 99 Димитровград 114045

5 Никола Нейчев 02 ЦСКА 135487

6 Рамазан Рамазанов 95 ИП ВТ 19783

7 Мехмед Шабан 00 Шумен 135028 Repesage A
8 Веселин Петров 98 Димитровград 10213

9 Кристиян Панайотов 70 Стара Загора 168692

10 Ибраим Мандев 96 ЦСКА Стойчев 101867

11 Никола Левенов 98 Стамболийски 113860

12 Кристиян Ярославов 01 Сливен 167960

13 Хюсеин Молла 95 ЦСКА Стойчев 18954

14 Атанас Стоянов 98 Херк Яб 20448

15 Георги Дюлгеров 02 ЦСКА 157181 Repesage B
16 Въльо Стойков 96 Нова Загора 102516

17 Октай Салим 93 НСА 101081

18 Митко Бонев 99 Димитровград 10223

19 Тургай Февзи 99 НСА 134913

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.      70     кг

тотал
1/8

финал
1/4

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Клас
иран

1 Николай Скендеров 00 Димитровград 113213

2 Тамерланд Руфатов 01 ЛС Глоджево 19279

3 Мирослав Киров 91 Русе 10465

4 Хасан Хасанов 96 Сливен 134843

5 Борислав Новачков 89 Русе 157186

6 Иван Енчев 99 НСА 102996

7 Джовани Дечков 02 ЦСКА 179148 Repesage A
8 Велин Недялков 02 Г.Оряховица 146102

9 Енгин Исмаил 95 Димитровград 10884

10 Мирослав Христов 95 НСА 102518

11 Дилян Руцов 97 Славия-2009 102741

12 Николай Димитров 00 НСА 113877

13 Христо Стоянов 00 Херк Яб 168325

14 Али-Паша Умарпашаев94 Русе 179768 Repesage B
15 Никълъс Дечков 02 ЦСКА 18812

16 Даниел Игнатов 88 Севлиево 20301

17 Михаил Георгиев 96 Сливен 10424

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.       74     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Клас
иран

1 Кольо Димитров 01 Сливен 134876

2 Валентин Стоянов 02 ЦСКА 18353

3 Светослав Делев 01 Левски 124482

4 Мартин Димчев 98 НСА 146110

5 Ефим Вълков 94 ЦСКА Стойчев 18948

6 Джемал Али 98 ЦСКА 102756

7 Константин Иванов 88 Севлиево 113427 Repesage A
8 Шенол Мехмедов 98 Шумен 113343

9 Пресиян Михов 96 НСА 10571

10 Богомил Бонев 97 Димитровград 10221

11 Айхан Сабри 01 Лозница 178869

12 Мирослав Кирилов 89 Тракиец Пд 157727

13 Виктор Стайков 95 ЦСКА Стойчев 157183

14 Борислав Колев 00 ИП ВТ 113889 Repesage B
15 Георги Жисгов 01 Димитровград 124074

16 Мохамед-Йосеф Бакър 95 Станка Златева 113483

17 Сали Сали 89 Лозница 168026

18 Киро Михов 00 Черн Бс 124457

19 Денислав Бадавров 96 Тракиец Пд 113641

20 Теодоси Златев 02 Стара Загора 135103

21 Христо Илиев 99 НСА 113707

22 Цветомир Николов 01 Сливен 167961

23 Александър Димитров 01 Добрич 134999

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.       79     кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Клас
иран

1 Станимир Атанасов 83 Казанлък 113945

2 Йордан Колев 95 Г.Оряховица 146681

3 Аспарух Влахов 02 Левски 146608

4 Антон Иванов 99 НСА 134821

5 Хюсеин Мустафа 96 Руен 101978

6 Октай Хасан 99 ЦСКА 102637

7 Пенчо Дочев 90 НСА 101390 Repesage A
8 Йордан Кунгалов 95 НСА 101868

9 Мирослав Иванов 97 Димитровград 10217

10 Светослав Димитров 92 Левски 10483

Repesage B

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.     86      кг

тотал
1/4

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Клас
иран

1 Йовчо Георгиев 01 Добрич 146066

2 Анатолий Червоненко 95 ИП ВТ 146107

3 Мустафа Мозак 01 НСА 157675

4 Божидар Тодоров 99 НСА 135763

5 Ангел Вълков 91 Тракиец Пд 20237

6 Юмер Гюлсевим 01 Лозница 124588

7 Стефан Георгиев 96 Черн Бс 101987 Repesage A
8 Ивайло Нанчев 98 ИП ВТ 114033

9 Юмер Юмер 89 Руен 113543

10 Столе Ефтимов НСА 19656

11 Йоан Карамфилков 02 ЦСКА 146609

12 Денислав Петков 97 МК Шумен 124764

Repesage B

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.    92    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Клас
иран

1 Танер Ридванов 97 Шумен 146140

2 Мирослав Милков 93 Бургас Бс 101997

3 Ахмед Ахмед 86 Лозница 135038

4 Ахмед Батаев 91 Русе 19337

5 Георги Димитров 96 НСА 103080

6 Атанас Дончев 91 Севлиево 101717

7 Антонио Грозев 97 Славия-2009 134976 Repesage A
8 Иван Благоев 88 Руен 10199

Repesage B

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.    97    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4

финал



СВОБОДНА БОРБА

№ Име, презиме
Год.

ражд.
клуб І кръг п.т. т.т.

Клас
иран

1 Стоян Йорданов 01 Черн Бс 146130

2 Росен Митев 94 Херк Яб 101248

3 Венцислав Кацаров 96 Асеновград 135205

4 Георги Иванов 02 Димитровград 135483

5 Иван Кьосев 01 Левски 167773

6 Антон Златков 98 НСА 10171

7 Нергюн Джинали 96 Русе 102094 Repesage A
8 Ферди Мехмедов 93 ЦЕ ВТ 19751

9 Ислам Адизов 99 Русе 18818

10 Айлин Ашим 89 Русе 101229

11 Даниел Веселинов 99 Черн Бс 113439

Repesage B

1/2
финал

Финал
1/2

 кат.     125    кг

тотал

1/8 финал
1/4

финал



ТЕПИХ "А"
кат. 70 кг

1 14 Атанас Стоянов Херк Яб 15 Георги Дюлгеров ЦСКА
2 16 Въльо Стойков Нова Загора 17 Октай Салим НСА
3 18 Митко Бонев Димитровград 19 Тургай Февзи НСА

кат. 61 кг
4 2 Иван Иванов НСА 3 Велико Люцканов Станка Златева
5 4 Димитър Рандев Сливен 5 Стефан Иванов Русе
6 6 Петър Владимиров ЦЕ ВТ 7 Рухан Расим Стремци
7 8 Стилян Илиев Димитровград 9 Мариян Маринов Казанлък
8 10 Амза Тиракъ ЛС-Глоджево 11 Александър Димитров Шумен
9 12 Кристиян Пеев НСА 13 Исмаил Помаков Левски

10 14 Виталий Семков НСА 15 Сергей Бончев Стара Загора

кат. 86 кг
11 7 Пенчо Дочев НСА 8 Йордан Кунгалов НСА
12 9 Мирослав Иванов Димитровград 10 Светослав Димитров Левски

кат. 97 кг
13 1 Танер Ридванов Шумен 2 Мирослав Милков Бургас Бс
14 3 Ахмед Ахмед Лозница 4 Ахмед Батаев Русе
15 5 Георги Димитров НСА 6 Атанас Дончев Севлиево
16 7 Антонио Грозев Славия-2009 8 Иван Благоев Руен

ТЕПИХ "Б"
кат. 74 кг

17 16 Даниел Игнатов Севлиево 17 Михаил Георгиев Сливен

кат. 92 кг
18 5 Ангел Вълков Тракиец Пд 6 Юмер Гюлсевим Лозница
19 7 Стефан Георгиев Черн Бс 8 Ивайло Нанчев ИП ВТ
20 9 Юмер Юмер Руен 10 Столе Ефтимов НСА
21 11 Йоан Карамфилков ЦСКА 12 Денислав Петков МК Шумен

кат. 65 кг
22 А1 Нехат Комаров НСА А2 Крум Чучуров Русе
23 А3 Виктор Михов Сливен А4 Вилислав Малинов Левски
24 В1 Иван Бадавров НСА В2 Денислав Глинджурски Левски

ТЕПИХ "С"
кат. 79 кг

25 10 Богомил Бонев Димитровград 11 Айхан Сабри Лозница
26 12 Мирослав Кирилов Тракиец Пд 13 Виктор Стайков ЦСКА Стойчев
27 14 Борислав Колев ИП ВТ 15 Георги Жисгов Димитровград
28 16 Мохамед-Йосеф Бакър Станка Златева 17 Сали Сали Лозница
29 18 Киро Михов Черн Бс 19 Денислав Бадавров Тракиец Пд
30 20 Теодоси Златев Стара Загора 21 Христо Илиев НСА
31 22 Цветомир Николов Сливен 23 Александър Димитров Добрич

кат. 125 кг
32 6 Антон Златков НСА 7 Нергюн Джинали Русе
33 8 Ферди Мехмедов ЦЕ ВТ 9 Ислам Адизов Русе
34 10 Айлин Ашим Русе 11 Даниел Веселинов Черн Бс

кат. 57 кг
35 А1 Митко Асенов НСА А2 Петър Петров Шумен
36 А3 Атанас Иванов Сливен А4 Владимир Дубов Славия-2009
37 В1 Микяй Наим Димитровград В2 Георги Вангелов Русе

ПРОГРАМА - 1 кръг

ДЪРЖАВНО ЛИЧНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО ПО СВОБОДНА БОРБА - МЪЖЕ
24-26.01.2020 г. - гр. СОФИЯ


